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FOOD MENU



FOOD MENU

SANDWICHES

DANISH STYLE BREAD W/

TYN—YVA—=T7TLYRTH e AUYIFIY Y RryF

CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH
FEVISTHYRAYF

DANISH MEATBALL

"FRIKADELLER"
TYN—VRI—MR=IL"TUHTF"

SMOIRREBROUDS

DANISH STYLE RYE BREAD W/
TYR—=VF4TLY R feA VI FILAE—TO—

AVOCADO & TOMATO
FRAR&RT b

COD RILLETTES

WITH CHIVE MAYO
FIDVIy kN FrAIIYIAR—AMZ

SALMON & EGG
H—EV&IVY

DANISH MEATBALL

"FRIKADELLER"
FYT—IRI—RMR—IL"TUHFS"

¥1,650

¥1,650

¥1,430

¥1,430

¥1,650

¥1,650

SIDES

FRESH TOMATO SOUP
ZLYyYa bk bhR—=7

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE COOKIE
FadL—hovx—

KEY LIME PIE *
F—=F1LINA

ROMKUGLER
SLYIV—FH—

CARROT CAKE *
FrOvhor—%

CHOCOLATE ROULADE *
F3aAL—ML5—FK

DANISH APPLE CAKE *
FUR—I Ty TN —%

DANISH WEEKEND SWEETS HAfE (3
L¥a15—YA XORFEEHRIELET,

¥1,100

¥440

¥660

¥660

¥880

¥880

¥990

L

Cco







DRINK MENU

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
IRTLwY

CAFFE AMERICANO
H7x PAYAh—/ (HOT /ICED)

ORGANIC COFFEE
#—#=v%31—k— (HOT / ICED)

FLAT WHITE
75y K74+

CAFFE LATTE
A7zx5F (HOT / ICED)

CAPPUCINO
ATF—/ (HOT) *¥FEVAD

CARAMEL LATTE
¥¥3*JL5F (HOT /ICED)

SOFT DRINKS

SAN PELLEGRINO
HYRLYIY/ 250ml

FELSEN BAUM’ S APPLE JUICE
ZzltEeyN\ULYYIYa1—R

RINGORILLAPPA'S APPLE JUICE
YyJUs-oH i Uydya—2R

I'YOSHI - COLA
fFR3—3 200ml

ORGANIC GREEN TEA LEMONADE
BRERLEX—F (HOT / ICED)

¥550

¥770

¥770

¥825

¥880

¥990

¥990

¥550

¥715

¥715

¥770

¥880

TEA

TODAY’ S HOT TEA

A.C. PERCH’ S
AHDI——IN—J ARy NF 10—

KOYURUGI TEA
ZWBEHF (HOT)

ROASTED KOYURUGI TEA
1E5 U 23 EHE (HOT)

TODAY’ S ICED TEA
EADP A RT 1 —

SEASONAL

HOT CHOCOLATE
Ry kFaadlL—+

ALCOHOL

CARLSBERG
A= RN=YF

LOCAL BEER
-

¥990

¥990

¥990

¥990

¥990

¥880

¥1,100

XK
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